1 Piskol

2 Schilling E.
3 Kloss

4 Lettrari

5 Tiedemann
6 Birk

7 Hanser

8 Gessler

9 Deml
10 Gapp
11 Timmerman
12 Zahler
13 Botzenhardt
14 Krénzle

Link

Rupprecht H.

17 Rupp A.

18 Friedrich

19 Bosler Ma.

20 Haas

21 Schefold

22 Harzenetter

23 Merkle

24 Mack

25 Schuldes

26 Schuster M.
Ulke

28 Jaschke

29 Schack

30 Bosler Mi.

31 Rupprecht G.

32 Richter

33 Ott

34 Schilling W.

35 Hajdaraj

36 Rupp H.

37 Lengl A.

38 Hug

39 Kiotes

40 Aigner K.
Borcherding
Schuler

43 Boutliakis

44 Schuster J.

45 Krdniger

46 Schenk
Sommerfeld

48 Fliegner

49 Kolmus

50 Behm

Ewigenliste FV Ay AH (seit 1980)

Spieleinsatze
gesamt

312
283
236
223
203
185
182
176
173
166
163
160
150
147
147
147
144
139
128
127
125
124
122
120
117
116
116
110
109
102
100
99
98
97
90
88
87
86
85
84
84
84
81
77
76
70
70
68
67
65

Tore
gesamt

9
250
45
146
11
1
5
12
1
30
57
71
9
54
5
56
8
4
9
1
13
37
3
16
0
78
0
49
0
31
51
15
2
14
42
37
1
2
27
42
17
23
25
15
2
0
35
11
28
12

Stand: 06.11.2023

Spiele 2023

Tore 2023



51 Kuntios

52 Berchtenbreiter

53 Winkler A.

54 Brosa
Henle
Metzger W.

57 Akyurek

58 August
Moderzinski

60 Casel
Emer

62 Pfaffenberger

63 Decker
Lorenz

65 Leyrer

66 Holdenried
Scheel
Traunig

69 Schneider

70 Sogiit

71 Frank H.

72 Frank E.
Glasbrenner

74 Fuhsy
Janik
Muhlhauser

77 Gurski
Sirch
Wachniuk A.

80 Hauenschild

81 Adler
Eberhardt
Hormann

84 Mdller Toni

85 Baier A.
Glunk
Poethke
Schilling Adolf

89 Crisan
Sollors

91 Braunger T.
Seibt

93 Schwarz H.

94 Eraslan
Schilling A.

96 Brunner W.
Diesch
Gaba-Dovi

99 Goggele
Killer

101 Blazekovic
Kolb X.
Riedl
Winkler
105 Hauck

Hilbert

60
57
55
53
53
53
52
51
51
47
47
46
44
44
38
37
37
37
36
35
34
33
33
31
31
31
27
27
27
25
23
23
23
22
21
21
21
21
20
20
19
19
18
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
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Klcuk

108 Kroner
Schiffke
Yasar

111 Maunz
Mihlebach
Weber
Weigl

115 Keller
Schilling C.

117 Carizzo
Glisic
Lengl J.
Schilling Wo.
Schillinger
Vogl

123 Bohme
Goede
Hafran
Kremmeter
Sedelmeier
Sulan

129 Aigner B.
Aigner S.
Hofherr
Wolf
Yildiz

134 Barta P.
Braunger A.
Hoérmann M.
Metzger A.
Riedl
Sauter
Thanner
Walker
Wurz
Zdroe

144 Bungert
Diebel
Hormann P.
Nivokazi

148 Aigner P.
Cote
Grobner
Gschwind
Horber
Schilling R.
Stahl
Uluocak
Walter P.

157 Buttner
Eirich
Mader
Mausle
Negele
Wilhelm F.
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163 Arslan
Baccar
Baier H.
Barta
Bektaslar
Cakiltas
Eirich
Fuchs
Heiko
Holletzek
Ljutfiju
Pressmar
Schenk M.
Tholbert
Ziegler Mathias

178 Baur
Bochtler
Bucher
Dabar
Deniz
Eitele
Englet
Fati
Gok
Harzenetter B.
Hinderberger
Holz
Kasunic
Kemal
Kloss G.
Kohler
Lehner
Lischka
LUnstedt
Meydanci
Mike
Palesch
Righunath
Rodenberg
Schmidt
Sendy
Sommer
Stoll
Trunt
Uysal
Waldenstetter
Wilhelm A,
Wirth
Zeller

212 Ziegler David
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